 Industrial (PoE) 10G Central Managed Ethernet Switches
Datasheet Version 2.7
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
RP-001-26 A0
1
I(P)GS-L6408XSFPR-2DCI
 8 GT + 4 0G SFP (w/8 PoE af/at) Industrial Managed Ethernet
Rackmount Switch; Dual DCI power inputs

*Future release
**Optional
ORDERING INFORMATION
 IPGS-L6408XSFPR-2DCI ..….……….................P/N: 8361-5811
8 10/100/1000T + 4 1G/2.5G/5G/10G SFP OS3 w/8 PoE Managed Ethernet Switch; Built-in x2 galvanic isolated DC
16.8~137.5VDC power supply with PoE galvanic isolation; -40°C to 70°C; IP30 Rackmount design
 IGS-L6408XSFPR-2DCI ..….………....................P/N: 8361-5812
8 10/100/1000T + 4 1G/2.5G/5G/10G SFP OS3 Managed Ethernet Switch; Built-in x2 galvanic isolated DC 16.8~137.5VDC
power supply with galvanic isolation; -40°C to 70°C; IP30 Rackmount design
 IPGS-L6408XSFPR-2DCI ..….……….................P/N: 8361-5811OOB
8 10/100/1000T + 4 1G/2.5G/5G/10G SFP OS3 w/8 PoE Managed Ethernet Switch; Built-in x2 galvanic isolated DC
16.8~137.5VDC power supply with PoE galvanic isolation; -40°C to 70°C; IP30 Rackmount design, w/Out-of-band
management feature
 IGS-L6408XSFPR-2DCI ..….………....................P/N: 8361-5812OOB
8 10/100/1000T + 4 1G/2.5G/5G/10G SFP OS3 Managed Ethernet Switch; Built-in x2 galvanic isolated DC 16.8~137.5VDC
power supply with galvanic isolation; -40°C to 70°C; IP30 Rackmount design, w/Out-of-band management feature
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Software package
Please refer to the software datasheet
Mini GBIC (SFP)
 8330-162D-V1    MINI GBIC 1000SX (LC/0.5km) Transceiver
 8330-163D-V1    MINI GBIC 1000SX2 (LC/2km) Transceiver
 8330-165D-V1    MINI GBIC 1000LX (LC/10km) Transceiver
 8340-0591D-V1   MINI GBIC 1000LHX (LC/40km) Transceiver
 8330-166D-V1    MINI GBIC 1000XD (LC/50km) Transceiver
 8330-169D-V1    MINI GBIC 1000XD (LC/60km) Transceiver
 8330-167D-V1    MINI GBIC 1000ZX (LC/80km) Transceiver
 8330-170D-V1    MINI GBIC 1000EZX (120km) Transceiver
 8330-168-V1    MINI GBIC 1000T (100m) Transceiver
 8330-188D-V1    LTSFP-1000BX-10KM Transceiver (WDM 1310)
 8330-189D-V1    LTSFP-1000BX-10KM Transceiver (WDM 1550)
 8330-186D-V1    LTSFP-1000BX-20KM Transceiver (WDM 1310)
 8330-187D-V1    LTSFP-1000BX-20KM Transceiver (WDM 1550)
 8330-180D-V1    LTSFP-1000BX-40KM Transceiver (WDM 1310)
 8330-182D-V1    LTSFP-1000BX-40KM Transceiver (WDM 1550)
 8330-181D-V1    LTSFP-1000BX-60KM Transceiver (WDM 1310)
 8330-183D-V1    LTSFP-1000BX-60KM Transceiver (WDM 1550)
 8330-184D-V1    LTSFP-1000BX-80KM Transceiver (WDM 1490)
 8330-185D-V1    LTSFP-1000BX-80KM Transceiver (WDM 1550)
 8330-262D-V1  MINI GBIC 2.5G 850nm VCSEL (LC/0.3km)
Transceiver
 8330-263D-V1  MINI GBIC 2.5G 1310nm FP (LC/2km) Transceiver
 8330-265D-V1  MINI GBIC 2.5G 1310nm DFB (LC/15km) Transceiver
 8330-193D-V1  10G Base SFP+ SR, Multi-mode (LC/300m)
Transceiver
 8330-194D-V1  10G Base SFP+ LR, Single-mode (LC/10km)
Transceiver
 8330-223D-V1  10G Base SFP+ LR, Single-mode (LC/1310nm/20km)
DDM Transceiver
 8330-225D-V1  10G Base SFP+ LR , Single-mode (LC/1310nm /40km)
DDM Transceiver
 8330-205D-V1  10G Base SFP+ LR , Single-mode (LC/1550nm/40km)
DDM Transceiver
 8330-209D-V1  10G Base SFP+ , Single-mode(10km) Transceiver
(WDM 1270)
 8330-210D-V1  10G Base SFP+ , Single-mode(10km) Transceiver